
100 meter                 Cad Dames  Uur=14:17 

Reeks:1      Wind : 0.0 

 1 1189 Boonen Lore               LOOI  13.33   04  

 2 1228 Travers Nina              GRIM  13.46   04  

 3 1094 Eliano Hanne              OPW   13.64   04  

 4 312 Ravert Lea                MOHA  13.91   05  

 

100 meter                 Cad Dames  Uur=14:17 

Reeks:2      Wind : 0.0 

 1 1934 Guldentops Ella           ROBA  14.49   05  

 2 1511 Bouvin Julie              GRIM  14.49   05  

 3 2120 Lecompte Charlotte        GRIM  15.08   04  

 4 2075 Banen Mira                GRIM  18.00   04  

 5 1997 Pavlovic Eva              GRIM  40.41   04  

 

100 meter                 Cad Dames  Uur=14:17 

Reeks:3      Wind : 0.0 

 1 1603 Beelen Zita               ROBA  15.20   05  

 2 393 Longle Celia              ACLE  15.20   05  

 3 1324 Buckinx Roos              GRIM  15.93   04  

 4 1799 Peetermans Elena          SPVI  17.07   04  

 

100 meter                 Cad Heren  Uur=14:23 

Reeks:1      Wind : 0.0 

 1 782 De Vuyst Seppe            GRIM  11.86   04  

 2 1165 Otten Stan                ATAC  12.41   04  

 3 1438 D'haese Luca              ACP   12.54   04  

 4 1873 Van Der Perre Tibo        GRIM  13.14   04  

 

100 meter                 Cad Heren  Uur=14:23 

Reeks:2      Wind : 0.0 

 1 1528 El Hamrouni Idris         HAKI  12.80   04  

 2 1088 Delaere Tibe              HAC   13.16   05  

 3 1371 Vanhove Zeno              DCLA  13.37   05  

 4 539 Franck  Edouard           MOHA  13.98   05  

 5 1950 Van De Gaer Ferre         GRIM  14.43   05  

 6 235 Dupuis Julian             ACLE  15.60   05  

 

100 meter                 Sch Dames  Uur=14:29 

Reeks:1      Wind : 0.0 

 1 3397 Allegaert Laurien         GRIM  12.73   03  

 2 3396 Allegaert Katrijn         GRIM  12.83   03  

 3 3336 Geeroms Samantha          RAM   14.04   03  

 4 3394 Cornelissen Kaat          GRIM  17.55   02  

 

100 meter                 Sch Dames  Uur=14:29 

Reeks:2      Wind : 0.0 

 1 3656 Creemers Lola             VAC   14.27   03  

 2 3745 Selleslag Nele            RAM   14.35   03  

 3 3664 Salu Margot               GRIM  16.37   02  

 

100 meter                 Sch Heren  Uur=14:32 

Reeks:1      Wind : 0.0 

 1 3103 Moortgat Abel             GRIM  11.47   03  

 2 2572 Medan Marko               RESC  11.79   03  

 3 3555 Davis John                GRIM  11.98   03  

 4 3500 Verstappen Maarten        VAC   12.50   03  

 5 2826 De Prins Michaël          RAM   13.30   02  



 

100 meter                 Sch Heren  Uur=14:32 

Reeks:2      Wind : 0.0 

 1 3209 Van Uffel Roan            ROBA  12.70   03  

 2 2983 Van Roy Jonas             GRIM  12.79   03  

 3 3370 Tielemans Jens            GRIM  13.02   03  

 4 2765 Libbrecht Jonathan        GRIM  13.10   03  

 

100 meter                 JSM Dames  Uur=14:38 

Reeks:1      Wind : 0.0 

 1 1322 Collet Elodie             MOHA  13.24  Sen 94  

  2166 Umans Kirsten             HAKI     DIS    Sen

 93  

 

100 meter                 JSM Heren  Uur=14:47 

Reeks:1      Wind : 0.0 

 1 3254 Antonioli Giancarlo       GRIM  11.95  Sen 98  

 2 7166 Muyldermans Bert          SPVI  12.30  Mas 78  

 3 2685 Mertens Arne              GRIM  12.49  Sen 98  

 4 2315 Segers Toon - 21          SPBO  13.17  Sen 95  

 

100 meter                 JSM Heren  Uur=14:47 

Reeks:2      Wind : 0.0 

 1 799 Van Regenmortel Nico      HAKI  12.34  Jun 00  

 2 3081 Ongena Tim                SPVI  13.03  Sen 91  

 3 9999 Jurgen Van Riet           NA    14.17  Mas 78  

 4 5616 Marien Geert              GRIM  17.30  Mas 66  

 

hoogspringen              Sch Heren  Uur=17:19 

  -1 Geen deelnemers                     GP    No 

 00  

 

speerwerpen 600g          JSM Dames  Uur=14:33 

Reeks:1 

 1 1943 De Schryver Evelyne       ABES  33.38m  Sen

 94  

 

kogelstoten 7,260kg       JSM Heren Jun6kg-Sen7k26g Uur=15:05 

Reeks:1 

 1 3029 Frijters Pieter           LYRA  13.77m  Sen

 90  

 2 706 Vanmolecot Sam            DCLA  12.13m  Jun

 00  

 3 7166 Muyldermans Bert          SPVI  10.06m  Mas

 78  

 4 3367 Hautman Vince             VAC   9.07m  Sen 99  

 5 5837 Van Havere Kevin          SPVI  8.29m  Mas 81  

 6 9998 Bram Van Lint             NA    7.90m  Sen 93  

 7 9999 Jurgen Van Riet           NA    7.11m  Mas 78  

 8 5616 Marien Geert              GRIM  6.64m  Mas 66  

 

verspringen               Cad Dames  Uur=15:26 

Reeks:1 

 1 1550 De Schryver Antje         ACG   4.65m +0.0  05  

 2 1009 Brisson Esther            STAX  4.52m +0.0  05  

 3 1728 Govaerts Marieke          HAKI  4.10m +0.0  04  

 4 1026 Timmermans Amandine       GRIM  4.09m +0.0  04  

 5 312 Ravert Lea                MOHA  4.03m +0.0  05  



 6 1934 Guldentops Ella           ROBA  3.86m +0.0  05  

 7 393 Longle Celia              ACLE  3.70m +0.0  05  

 8 1603 Beelen Zita               ROBA  3.48m +0.0  05  

 9 1799 Peetermans Elena          SPVI  2.94m +0.0  04  

 

800 meter                 Cad Dames  Uur=14:59 

Reeks:1 

 1 1095 Bieseman Stien            OPW   2'23.77  

 05  

 2 1807 Lambert Helena            VAC   2'29.90  

 05  

 3 1026 Timmermans Amandine       GRIM  2'31.40  

 04  

 4 1322 Bruyland Lotte            GRIM  2'36.00  

 05  

 5 1510 Desmet Silke              GRIM  2'39.82  

 04  

 6 1231 Goedermans Fran           GRIM  2'48.81  

 04  

 7 1308 Engelaar Nona             LEBB  2'53.82  

 04  

 

800 meter                 Cad Heren  Uur=15:05 

Reeks:1 

 1 783 Hendrickx Niels           GRIM  2'11.27  

 04  

 2 827 Gillis-d'hamers Wannes    PEGA  2'19.73  

 04  

 3 977 Janssens Mats             GRIM  2'21.99  

 04  

 4 1371 Vanhove Zeno              DCLA  2'26.78  

 05  

 5 235 Dupuis Julian             ACLE  2'43.89  

 05  

 

800 meter                 Sch Dames  Uur=15:11 

Reeks:1 

 1 3395 De Maeyer Sara            GRIM  2'31.90  

 02  

 2 3810 Lambert Marie             VAC   2'43.20  

 03  

 3 3814 Van Campenhout Margot     GRIM  2'58.32  

 02  

 

800 meter                 JSM Dames  Uur=15:40 

Reeks:1 

 1 2123 Deboeck Maaike            GRIM  2'37.09  Sen

 87  

 2 4037 Perpeet Sabrina           GRIM  2'48.35  Mas

 78  

 3 3702 Vareman Marleen           GRIM  3'26.44  Mas

 67  

  3696 De Groef Ansje            GRIM     DIS    Mas

 79 art 163.5a 

 

800 meter                 JSM Heren  Uur=15:27 

Reeks:1 



 1 2597 De Backer Gerben          LAT   2'01.22  Sen

 95  

 2 3398 Tanghe Mattis             AVMO  2'02.69  Sch

 02  

 3 2172 Lockefeer Quinten         LAT   2'07.42  Sen

 99  

 4 5272 Vandevelde Dany           STAX  2'21.41  Mas

 71  

 5 6343 Gillis-d'hamers Philip    PEGA  2'29.22  Mas

 74  

  2437 Boeykens Arne             LAT       NA    Sen

 97  

 

800 meter                 JSM Heren  Uur=15:27 

Reeks:2 

 1 6907 Van Den Broeck Wim        GRIM  2'19.50  Mas

 64  

 2 5612 De Proft Kurt             GRIM  2'19.92  Mas

 75  

 3 5017 Martin Alain              RCB   2'24.32  Mas

 67  

 4 7343 Dobbeni Walter            BAV   2'28.09  Mas

 67  

 5 7256 Claes Benny               VAC   2'34.73  Mas

 61  

 6 3027 Vanderstraeten Bart       VAC   2'34.97  Sen

 94  

 7 6718 Logist Yves               ACP   2'42.80  Mas

 54  

 

hoogspringen              Cad Heren  Uur=15:13 

Reeks:1 

 0 1088 Delaere Tibe              HAC   1.65m   05  

 0 1525 Haest Maxime              DAC   1.40m   05  

 

speerwerpen 800g          JSM Heren  Uur=15:50 

Reeks:1 

 1 799 Van Regenmortel Nico      HAKI  49.33m  Jun

 00  

 2 460 Baert Warre               LAT   46.05m  Jun

 00  

 3 3081 Ongena Tim                SPVI  34.09m  Sen

 91  

 4 9998 Bram Van Lint             NA    31.52m  Sen

 93  

 5 9999 Jurgen Van Riet           NA    24.00m  Mas

 78  

 6 5616 Marien Geert              GRIM  20.01m  Mas

 66  

 

verspringen               Sch Heren  Uur=17:19 

  -1 Geen deelnemers                     GP   +0.0 No 

 00  

 

kogelstoten 4,000kg       JSM Dames  Uur=15:24 

Reeks:1 

 1 1943 De Schryver Evelyne       ABES  8.53m  Sen 94  

 



200 meter                 Cad Dames  Uur=15:47 

Reeks:1      Wind : -0.2 

 1 1189 Boonen Lore               LOOI  27.36   04  

 2 1228 Travers Nina              GRIM  28.06   04  

 3 1734 Siau Liesel               DAC   28.72   04  

 4 1906 Van Vaerenbergh Julie     DAC   29.73   05  

 5 1511 Bouvin Julie              GRIM  30.54   05  

 6 1934 Guldentops Ella           ROBA  30.94   05  

 

200 meter                 Cad Dames  Uur=15:47 

Reeks:2      Wind : 0.0 

 1 1728 Govaerts Marieke          HAKI  28.66   04  

 2 1550 De Schryver Antje         ACG   29.39   05  

 3 1836 Kersemans Jelke           SPBO  30.42   04  

 4 1997 Pavlovic Eva              GRIM  30.82   04  

 5 1603 Beelen Zita               ROBA  31.86   05  

 

200 meter                 Cad Heren  Uur=15:47 

Reeks:1      Wind : 1.4 

 1 782 De Vuyst Seppe            GRIM  24.20   04  

 2 1165 Otten Stan                ATAC  24.87   04  

 3 1873 Van Der Perre Tibo        GRIM  26.35   04  

 4 1314 De Schepper Tibo          SPBO  28.22   04  

 

200 meter                 Sch Dames  Uur=15:48 

Reeks:1      Wind : -2.2 

 1 3397 Allegaert Laurien         GRIM  26.81   03  

 2 3396 Allegaert Katrijn         GRIM  26.83   03  

 3 3336 Geeroms Samantha          RAM   29.21   03  

 4 1943 De Schryver Evelyne       ABES  29.50  Sen 94  

 5 1001 LALOUX Christine          IAAC  29.75  Sen 95  

 6 3745 Selleslag Nele            RAM   30.95   03  

 

200 meter                 Sch Heren  Uur=15:50 

Reeks:1      Wind : -2.1 

 1 3103 Moortgat Abel             GRIM  22.93   03  

 2 2572 Medan Marko               RESC  23.78   03  

 3 3500 Verstappen Maarten        VAC   24.79   03  

  3180 De Schryver Alexandre     VAC      DIS    

 02  

 

200 meter                 Sch Heren  Uur=15:50 

Reeks:2      Wind : -0.6 

 1 3555 Davis John                GRIM  24.43   03  

 2 3370 Tielemans Jens            GRIM  26.39   03  

 3 2765 Libbrecht Jonathan        GRIM  26.65   03  

 4 2826 De Prins Michaël          RAM   27.80   02  

 

200 meter                 JSM Heren  Uur=15:54 

Reeks:1      Wind : 1.4 

 1 1202 LALOUX Pierre             IAAC  24.80  Sen 97  

 2 2315 Segers Toon - 21          SPBO  26.59  Sen 95  

 

discuswerpen 1,000kg      Sch Dames  Uur=17:03 

Reeks:1 

 1 3499 Zizzari Lotte             ATLA  29.33m  

 03  

 



kogelstoten 3,000kg       Cad Dames  Uur=16:01 

Reeks:1 

 1 393 Longle Celia              ACLE  6.80m   05  

 

verspringen               Cad Heren  Uur=17:16 

Reeks:1 

 1 1438 D'haese Luca              ACP   5.79m +0.0  04  

 2 1528 El Hamrouni Idris         HAKI  5.03m +0.0  04  

 3 1525 Haest Maxime              DAC   4.47m +0.0  05  

 4 235 Dupuis Julian             ACLE  3.77m +0.0  05  

  1088 Delaere Tibe              HAC       NG   +0.0 

 05  

 

hoogspringen              Cad Dames  Uur=17:08 

Reeks:1 

 1 1009 Brisson Esther            STAX  1.63m   05  

 2 2085 Van Hoydonck Evy          VAC   1.53m   04  

 3 1510 Desmet Silke              GRIM  1.40m   04  

 4 1550 De Schryver Antje         ACG   1.35m   05  

 5 1322 Bruyland Lotte            GRIM  1.35m   05  

 

verspringen               JSM Heren  Uur=17:14 

Reeks:1 

 1 3081 Ongena Tim                SPVI  5.04m +0.0 Sen 91  

 2 5837 Van Havere Kevin          SPVI  5.02m +0.0 Mas 81  

 4 6718 Logist Yves               ACP   3.77m +0.0 Mas 54  

 

3000 meter                JSM Dames  Uur=17:02 

Reeks:1 

 1 3518 Vloeberghs Veerle         GRIM  10'49.39  Mas

 76  

 2 4037 Perpeet Sabrina           GRIM  15'08.58  Mas

 78  

 3 2123 Deboeck Maaike            GRIM  15'08.76  Sen

 87  

 4 3698 De Mars Hinde             GRIM  15'08.78  Mas

 65  

 

3000 meter                JSM Heren  Uur=17:09 

Reeks:1 

 1 529 Hermans Kobe              DCLA  9'11.92  Jun

 01  

 2 6512 Van Roey Bart             SPVI  9'58.34  Mas

 77  

 3 2463 Deroover Tom              SPVI  10'35.66  Sen

 86  

 

kogelstoten 4,000kg       Cad Heren  Uur=17:15 

Reeks:1 

 1 1438 D'haese Luca              ACP   12.96m  

 04  

 2 1357 De Schryver Pierre        VAC   6.26m   05  

 3 235 Dupuis Julian             ACLE  5.82m   05  

 

hoogspringen              Sch Dames  Uur=17:19 

  -1 Geen deelnemers                     GP    No 

 00  

 



discuswerpen 1,500kg      Sch Heren  Uur=17:19 

  -1 Geen deelnemers                     GP    No 

 00  

 

verspringen               JSM Dames  Uur=17:13 

Reeks:1 

 1 2166 Umans Kirsten             HAKI  4.41m +0.0 Sen 93  

 

 


